
CentralThai reserves the right to amend the menu without prior notice.

CASUAL+ Seafood DINING
siglap



S O U P

Tom Yum
(Chicken, Beef, Prawn, Seafood)

Giant River Prawn in Tom Yum

Beancurd and Minced Chicken Soup

Fish Maw with Crab Meat and Shredded 
Chicken Thick Soup

small
13.80

12.80

28.80

8.80

12.80

8.80
  

7.80
 

7.80
 

6.80
6 pieces

12.80
6 pieces

12.80
6 pieces

10.80
10 pieces

18.80
10 pieces

18.80
10 pieces

28.80

regular
18.80

38.80

16.80

38.80

a p p e t i z e r

Thai Style Tahu Telur		  

Satay Chicken (6 sticks)

Thai Stuffed Chicken Wing
(2 pcs)

Thai Fish Cake
(2 pcs)

Thai Prawn Cake
(2 pcs)

Deep Fried Spring Rolls

Thai Five Spice Chicken Rolls

Thai Deep Fried Seafood Tofu

Thai Combination Platter
(Satay, Fish Cake, Prawn Cake, Seafood 
Tofu, Spring Roll)

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

mild spicyaroy ma k! must try!
Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.



s a l a d

Thai Mango Salad	  

Thai Green Papaya Salad

Thai Pomelo Salad

Thai Seafood Glass Noodle Salad

Thai Spicy Minced Chicken Salad

Nuea Manaw (Sliced Beef Salad)

small
11.80

13.80

13.80

13.80

13.80

13.80

regular
15.80

16.80

16.80

16.80

 16.80

16.80

c h i c k e n / b e e f

Honey Chicken

Cashew Nuts Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Thai Pandan Leaf Chicken

Thai Spicy Basil
(Minced Chicken, Sliced Beef )

Hot Plate Black Pepper
(Chicken, Beef )

Spring Onion & Ginger Beef

Garlic & Pepper Beef

small
13.80

13.80

13.80

13.80
4 pieces

13.80

13.80

13.80

13.80

regular
18.80

18.80

18.80

18.80
6 pieces

18.80

18.80

18.80 

18.80

12.80

12.80

12.80

16.80

16.80

16.80

c u r r y

Green Curry
(Chicken, Beef, Seafood)	 	  

Red Curry
(Chicken, Beef, Seafood)	

Yellow Curry
(Chicken, Beef, Seafood)	

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

mild spicyaroy ma k! must try!
Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.



v e g e t a b l e s

Baby Kailan with Oyster Sauce	  

Sambal Kang Kong

Broccoli with Oyster Sauce

Mixed Vegetables

Asparagus with Mushrooms

Salted Egg Sambal Long Bean with 
Chicken

Sambal Pedai with Minced Chicken

Hot Plate Seafood Tofu

Broccoli with Scallop

Onion Omelet with Minced Chicken

small
9.80

9.80

12.80

12.80

12.80

12.80

12.80

13.80

28.80

28.80

regular
13.80

13.80

15.80

15.80

15.80

16.80

16.80

18.80

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

c r a b

Tom Yum Crab Noodle	  

Thai Curry Crab

Thai Chilli Crab

Salted Egg Crab

Claypot Glass Noodle Crab

small
68.80

regular

Seasonal Price

Seasonal Price

Seasonal Price

Seasonal Price

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

p r a w n

Thai Curry Prawn	  

Thai Chilli Prawn

Salted Egg Prawn

Butter Prawn

Glass Noodle Prawn in Claypot

small
28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

regular
38.80

38.80

38.80

38.80

40.80

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

mild spicyaroy ma k! must try!
Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.



b b q  s e a f o o d

Seabass

Garoupa

Stingray

Prawn

Mussel

Squid

Choice of Thai Chilli Sauce, Thai Seafood Sauce or Dark Soya Sweet Sauce

l i v e  s e a f o o d

Lobster

Seabass

Garoupa

Selection of BBQ, Thai Style, Spicy Lemon Sauce or Hong Kong Style.

Tom Yum Goong

Butter Live Prawn

Salted Egg Live Prawn

BBQ Live Prawn with Chef’s Speciality Sauce

Steam Live Prawn

small
28.80

28.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

regular
38.80

38.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

Seasonal Price

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

c r i s p y  f r i e d  f i s h

Sweet & Sour Garoupa

Thai Chilli Garoupa

Mago Salad Seabass

small
28.80

28.80

28.80

regular
38.80

38.80

38.80

aroy ma k!

mild spicyaroy ma k! must try!
Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.



mild spicyaroy ma k! must try!
Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.

n o o d l e

Giant River Prawn with Crab Meat Crispy Noodle

Phad Thai

Thai Spicy Jungle Kway Teow with Prawn	 

Thai Spicy Jungle Kway Teow with Chicken

Seafood Hor Fun

Beef Hor Fun

Thai Sambal Seafood Egg Noodle

Thai Sambal Chicken Egg Noodle

Stir-Fried Glass Noodle with Chicken

Stir-Fried Glass Noodle with Prawn

r i c e

Giant River Frawn with Crab Meat Fried Rice

Thai Pineapple Fried Rice

Fried Rice
(Chicken, Prawn, Seafood)	

Thai Shrimp Paste Fried Rice

Thai Minced Chicken Olive Fried Rice

Thai Sambal Seafood Fried Rice

38.80 

10.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

 38.80

12.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!



d e s s e r t s

Mango Glutinous Rice

Thai Tapioca with Coconut Milk

Tako

Thai Red Ruby

Thai Ice Kachang

Thai Chendol with Ice Cream

Coconut Ice Cream
(Served with Fresh Coconut Juice)

Assorted Ice Cream Platter

Banana Boat

regular
7.90

5.90

6.90
4 pieces

5.90

5.90

5.90

8.90

6.90

6.90

b e v e r a g e s

iced  blended 

Longan Grass Jelly

Fresh Mint & Lime Cooler

Thai Iced Bandung with Grass Jelly

Lychee Passion Fruit

Milo Godzilla

fresh fru its blended 

Pineapple

Watermelon

Mango

Coconut

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.50

5.50

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k! must try!
Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.



hot & cold beverages

Coffee

Tea

Chinese Tea

Milo

Milo Dinosaur

Canned Drinks

Mineral Water

Jasmine Green Tea Bottled

Lime/Orange Juice

Perrier Sparkling Water

Signature Dr inks 

Thai Iced Lemon Tea

Honey Lemon

Thai Lemon Grass

Thai Milk Tea

Thai Green Milk Tea

Thai Milk Coffee

Iced Lime Mojito

Iced Fizzy Lime & Sour Plum

Iced Bandung

Fresh Coconut

hot
2.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

hot

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

cold
4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.50

5.50

4.00

6.00

cold

3.50

4.50

2.50

2.00

3.00

3.00

3.50

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k!

aroy ma k! must try!
Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.Above prices are subjected to 10% service charge & GST.


